www.IFI.com INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY
 Instruments for Industry, SMC-Series Amplifiers provide
outstanding RF performance. These products are available
in a wide range of power levels from 10 watts to 3000 watts
in the 80 – 1000MHz frequency range. These state-of-the-
art solid-state power amplifiers are specifically designed
for laboratory and all testing applications.
IFI RF amplifiers are very conservatively designed to

MODELS AND GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY RANGE (MHZ) RATED POWER (WATTS)
MINIMUM
P1DB POWER
WATTS
MINIMUM
GAIN (DB)
MINIMUM
KVA WEIGHT
IN
POUNDS
SIZE IN INCHES
SMC10 80 - 1000 10 10 40 0.1 KVA 25 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC25 80 - 1000 25 25 44 0.2 KVA 30 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC50 80 - 1000 50 50 47 0.4 KVA 45 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC100 80 - 1000 100 80 50 0.5 KVA 60 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC150 80 - 1000 150 120 52 0.8 KVA 75 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC200 80 - 1000 200 160 53 1.4 KVA 75 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
SMC250 80 - 1000 250 200 54 1.6 KVA 80 LBS 7" H X 19" W X 25.25" D
SMC350 80 - 1000 350 250 56 3.0 KVA 80 LBS 7" H X 19" W X 25.25" D
SMC500 80 - 1000 500 350 57 4.0 KVA 100 LBS 10.5" H X 19" W X 25.25" D
SMC750 80 - 1000 750 600 59 6.0 KVA 100 LBS 10.5" H X 19" W X 25.25" D
SMC1000 80 - 1000 1000 800 60 8.0 KVA 100 LBS 10.5" H X 19" W X 27" D
SMC1500 80 - 1000 1500 1500 63 15.0 KVA 200 LBS 17.5" H X 19" W X 27" D
SMC2000 80 - 1000 2000 1800 64 20.0  KVA 200 LBS 17.5" H X 19" W X 27" D
SMC3000 80 - 1000 3000 2500 65 25.0 KVA 200 LBS RACK INTEGRATED